MOTOR RUN AC METALLIZED
MRC SERIES
 22 NTE Electronics, Inc. � Voice (973) 748−5089 � FAX (973) 748−6224 � http://www.nteinc.com
The MRC series is a range of AC metallized capacitors.
These capacitors are most often used in motor run, HVAC,
lighting, and power supply applications.
FEATURES:
• .25” 4−Way Quick Connect terminals

查询MRC440V50供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
MOTOR RUN AC METALLIZED
MRC SERIES
 23NTE Electronics, Inc. � Voice (973) 748−5089 � FAX (973) 748−6224 � http://www.nteinc.com
370VAC Ratings and Dimensions @ 70° Case Temp.
NTE Type Number Capacitance Case Dimensions − Inch (mm)
�F W D L
MRC370V2 2 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 2.19 (55.63)
MRC370V3 3 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 2.19 (55.63)
MRC370V4 4 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 2.19 (55.63)
MRC370V5 5 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 2.19 (55.63)
MRC370V6 6 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 2.19 (55.63)
MRC370V7R5 7.5 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 2.36 (59.94)
MRC370V10 10 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 2.69 (68.33)
MRC370V12R5 12.5 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 3.13 (79.50)
MRC370V15 15 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 3.88 (98.55)
MRC370V17R5 17.5 2.87 (72.89) 1.87 (47.50) 2.95 (74.93)
MRC370V20 20 2.91 (73.91) 1.91 (48.51) 2.69 (68.33)
MRC370V25 25 2.11 (53.59) 1.32 (33.52) 3.75 (95.25)
MRC370V30 30 2.87 (72.89) 1.87 (47.50) 3.03 (76.96)
MRC370V35 35 2.91 (73.91) 1.91 (48.51) 3.13 (79.50)
MRC370V40 40 3.66 (92.96) 1.91 (48.51) 3.88 (98.55)
MRC370V45 45 3.66 (92.96) 1.97 (50.04) 3.88 (98.55)
MRC370V50 50 3.66 (92.96) 1.97 (50.04) 3.88 (98.55)
440VAC Ratings and Dimensions @ 70° Case Temp.
NTE Type Number Capacitance Case Dimensions − Inch (mm)
�F W D L
MRC440V2 2 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 1.85 (46.99)
MRC440V3 3 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 2.19 (55.63)
MRC440V4 4 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 2.19 (55.63)
MRC440V5 5 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 2.19 (55.63)
MRC440V6 6 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 2.69 (68.33)
MRC440V7R5 7.5 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 3.13 (79.50)
MRC440V10 10 2.16 (54.86) 1.31 (33.27) 3.88 (98.55)
MRC440V12R5 12.5 2.16 (54.86) 1.91 (48.51) 2.69 (68.33)
MRC440V15 15 2.16 (54.86) 1.91 (48.51) 3.88 (98.55)
MRC440V17R5 17.5 2.91 (73.91) 1.91 (48.51) 3.91 (99.31)
MRC440V20 20 2.91 (73.91) 1.91 (48.51) 3.88 (98.55)
MRC440V25 25 2.91 (73.91) 1.91 (48.51) 3.88 (98.55)
MRC440V30 30 2.91 (73.91) 1.91 (48.51) 3.88 (98.55)
MRC440V35 35 3.66 (92.96) 1.97 (50.04) 3.88 (98.55)
MRC440V40 40 3.66 (92.96) 1.97 (50.04) 3.88 (98.55)
MRC440V45 45 2.84 (72.14) 1.84 (46.74) 4.92 (124.96)
MRC440V50 50 3.66 (92.96) 1.97 (50.04) 3.88 (98.55)
MRC440V55 55 2.84 (72.14) 1.84 (46.74) 5.12 (130.05)
MRC440V60 60 3.66 (92.96) 1.97 (50.04) 4.25 (107.95)